
2013-2014 AWANA CALENDAR

Come excited about Awana!

Mismatched Shoe Night

NONE

Patriotic Night-Red, White & Blue

NONE

Crazy Hat Night

M&M: Missions and Money Coin Drive-boys vs. girls

NONE

B.A.R.F. NIGHT––Bring A Real Friend--Time to Evangelize!

NONE

Triple Shares for every section passed

Shoe Box Night––Turn in box for Operation Christmas Child

NONE

Ice Cream Night

NO AWANA – Happy Thanksgiving!

NONE

Christmas Party!

Christmas Offering

NO AWANA-Merry Christmas!

NO AWANA-Happy New Year!

Winter’s Here!  Wear  Your Flannel PJ’s Tonight!

NONE

DOT NIGHT––Put a dot on your leader for each section passed

NONE

Adopt-a-Club––Bring $5

Favorite Sports Team

NONE

thgiN sdrawkcaB––wear everything Backwards!

NONE

Thank you note to directors, leaders, secretaries

NONE

Pizza Night!

NO AWANA--ENJOY SPRING BREAK!

NONE

Walking Wounded Night

NONE

Finish Books & End of Year Party

DATE THEME NIGHT SPARKS T & T TREK / JOURNEY

SPARKS-A-RAMA   //   T&T GAMES   //   Greenwood Middle School (Saturday)

Attendance #1

Target Night

Store

Store

Attendance #2; SS Award

Target Night

Attendance #3

Target Night

Store

Store; Attendance #4; 
SS Award

Target Night

Movie Night

Nursing Home

White Elephant Party

Lock-in Saturday

Service Activity

Adopt-A-Club Fundraiser

Store

Chums/Guards Store

Pals/Pioneers Store; 
Attendance #1

Target Night

Attendance #2; SS Award

Store–All Clubs

Target Night

Attendance #3

Pals/Pioneers Store

Target Night;
Chums/Pals Store

Attendance #4; SS Award

Target Night

T & T QUIZZING – Calvary Baptist Church, Plainfield – 8:30 a.m. (Saturday) 

8/21/13

8/28/13

9/4/13

9/11/13

9/18/13

9/25/13

10/2/13

10/9/13

10/16/13

10/23/13

10/30/13

11/6/13

11/13/13

11/20/13

11/27/13

12/4/13

12/11/13

12/18/13

12/25/13

1/1/14

1/8/14

1/15/14

1/22/14

1/29/14

2/5/14

2/7/14

2/8/14

2/12/14

2/19/14

2/26/14

3/5/14

3/12/14

3/15/14

3/19/14

3/26/14

4/2/14

4/9/14

4/16/14

4/23/14

4/30/14


