2013-2014 AWANA CALENDAR

DATE	THEME NIGHT	SPARKS	T&T	TREK / JOURNEY
8/21/13	Come excited about Awana!			
8/28/13	Mismatched Shoe Night			
9/4/13	NONE			
9/11/13	Patriotic Night-Red, White & Blue			
9/18/13	NONE			
9/25/13	Crazy Hat Night			
10/2/13	M&M: Missions and Money Coin Drive-boys vs. girls		Chums/Guards Store	
10/9/13	NONE	Attendance #1	Pals/Pioneers Store; Attendance #1	Movie Night
10/16/13	B.A.R.F. NIGHTBring A Real FriendTime to Evangelize!			
10/23/13	NONE	Target Night	Target Night	
10/30/13	Triple Shares for every section passed			
11/6/13	Shoe Box NightTurn in box for Operation Christmas Child			
11/13/13	NONE			
11/20/13	Ice Cream Night			Nursing Home
11/27/13	NO AWANA – Happy Thanksgiving!			
12/4/13	NONE	Store		
12/11/13	Christmas Party!	Store	Attendance #2; SS Award	White Elephant Party
12/18/13	Christmas Offering	Attendance #2; SS Award	Store-All Clubs	
12/25/13	NO AWANA-Merry Christmas!			
1/1/14	NO AWANA-Happy New Year!			
1/8/14	Winter's Here! Wear Your Flannel PJ's Tonight!	Target Night	Target Night	
1/15/14	NONE			
1/22/14	DOT NIGHTPut a dot on your leader for each section passed			
1/29/14	NONE			
2/5/14	Adopt-a-ClubBring \$5			
2/7/14				Lock-in Saturday
2/8/14	T & T QUIZZING – Calvary Baptist Church, Plainfield – 8	3:30 a.m. (Saturday)		
2/12/14	Favorite Sports Team			
2/19/14	NONE	Attendance #3	Attendance #3	Service Activity
2/26/14	thgiN sdrawkcaBwear everything Backwards!		Pals/Pioneers Store	
3/5/14	NONE	Target Night	Target Night; Chums/Pals Store	
3/12/14	Thank you note to directors, leaders, secretaries			Adopt-A-Club Fundraiser
3/15/14	SPARKS-A-RAMA // T&T GAMES // Greenwood Midd	lle School (Saturday)		
3/19/14	NONE			
3/26/14	Pizza Night!			
4/2/14	NO AWANAENJOY SPRING BREAK!			
4/9/14	NONE			
4/16/14	Walking Wounded Night	Store		
4/23/14	NONE	Store; Attendance #4; SS Award	Attendance #4; SS Award	
4/30/14	Finish Books & End of Year Party	Target Night	Target Night	Store